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MODEL L (m)
SS-10M4-STST-1AQ 1
SS-10M4-STST-2AQ 2
SS-10M4-STST-3AQ 3
SS-10M4-STST-5AQ 5
SS-10M4-STST-10A(Q 10
SS-10M4-STST-15A(Q 15
SS-10M4-STST-20A(Q 20
SS-10M4-STST-30A(Q 30
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FIBER OPTIC CABLE 1CORE 50/125 £ NE
OM4 MM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
<Im +80mm/-0
>Im<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
>30m +1%/-0
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r—JILf& TOTE
IEH HE ==X v E3Ls
HREA
(r—I L) - 80 N
. EH 30
SARRITER Bk mm
SR BS 60
R EEH -20~60°C
RERELH -20~60°C
4. 2 FEEtEE
IEH T
RE 850nm
FF3i=PS =3.5 dB/km(1=850nm) =1.5 dB/km( A =1300nm)
850 nm / 3500MHz (£ E—KEhR)
{mEFE 850 nm / 4700MHz (fRE E—Fi#R)
1300 nm / 500MHz
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1EH T4
i STa®Ry4—
HE IEC61754-20 JIS C5964-20
HEA UPC
HwAEL <0.3dB
RETE% >20dB
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RoHS2
IEC-61754-20 STaARy52—
IEC-61300-3 KIT7ANERABRROBIE
IEC-61300-4 BABKRERE
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